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OEM Reference

DAIHATSU
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
LEXUS
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
VW

VW

VW
YANMAR

9091530002
1213438
3598332
4089653
MFL209
XM346731AA
XM346731CA
XM3J6731AA
9091520003
WL5114302
WL9114302
WLY014302
WLY214302
WLY214302TT
0415203006
1154100161
1560054010
9091503006
9091520003
9091530002
9091505550
90915300028T
19091503006
J9091503006
J9091530002
11977090620

OEM Cross Reference

CROSLAND

UFI

VIC

BLUE PRINT
BALDWIN
COMLINE
CLEAN FILTERS
Motorcraft
Motorcraft
MECAFILTER
BOSCH

BOSCH
SogefiPro
HENGST FILTER
HENGST FILTER

2109
2324800
Al115
ADT32111
BD7029
CTY11151
DO863
EFL904
EFL904
ELH4240

F026408735
F026408735

FT5429
H206W
H206W
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